深圳市帕骐电子科技有限公司
产品部  新品上架描述表

BR1083B

1.Key Features

（Red marked content must be show on Listing Title or Bullet Point ）

With suction type optical drive: Car headrest DVD player will load the disc automatically, easier to change disc for kids and safer to protect loader.

DVD region free: compatible with DVD/CD/MP3/VCD/SVCD/DVD-5/DVD-9. Built-in USB/SD card slot (up to 128GB, FAT32),supports AVI/DIVX/MPG/VOB/DAT/JPG/JPEG/MP3.

With HDMI input function, it can sync up to 1080p video from your mobile phone, computer,camera,Raspberry Pi, PS4/Xbox/Switch or firestick etc.(It supports HDMI protocol below version 1.4.)
10.1” HD LCD TFT 1024*600 screen with touch button.Dual stereo speaker design,to provide you a better acoustic enjoyment.
With customized headrest mount holder which could hold the DVD player sturdy and firmly,and easy to install in different sizes headrest,you could never worry about the shaky video or dropping issues. It’s also allow you to adjust the screen angle for a better viewing angle.

The remote control with highly-recognized buttons make it easy to operate; Customized 9.8 feet cigarette charger to make it much convenient to use.
Technical Specification

Screen size: 10.1 inch TFT screen 

Resolution：1024*600*3RGB LED backlight

Speaker power：2*2W@1KHZ
Working voltage：DC9-14.4V
Working current：1.5A 

Video output：75Ω/2Vp-p

Audio output：75Ω/2Vp-p

Supported formats：DVD/CD/MP3/VCD/SVCD/JPG/AVI/MPEG/DIVX

THD：1% A weighting（speakers） 10%（headphones）

SNR：60db（speakers） 82dB（headphones）

Laser wavelength：650nm
Working environment：temperature 5-40℃，humidity ＜90%

Color box size：295*255*115 mm
Gross weight：2000g

Net weight: 1000g
Product size: 280*180*50 mm
Instruction

Package

1* DVD Player

1* Car Charger

1* Remote Control

1* AV Cable

1* Mounting Bracket
1* User Manual 

5.Reference Link

B07JV9GBHW（USA）

1.产品描述（字体颜色为红色代表要填写在标题或者短描述Bullet Point ）
右侧吸入式放碟方式，保护机芯，操作更简单，即使是小孩也可轻松实现取换碟片。
采用高品质纠错解码方案，支持全区播放，完美兼容DVD,VCD,CD等媒体内容，读碟性能更加稳定。
HDMI输入功能，可连接手机，电脑，相机等设备；
采用1024*600 TFT高清屏幕，搭配触摸按键设计；双喇叭设计，给你更好的听觉体验。
支架尺寸可无极调节，适合绝大多数车型尺寸，坚固耐用。

配备高品质3M线长的车充，即便7座超长车型，也能轻松连接。配备高识别度遥控器，按键功能一目了然。
2.技术参数
屏幕尺寸： 10.1寸
分辨率：1024*600*3RGB（LED背光）
喇叭功率：2*2W@1KHZ
工作电压：DC 9-14.4V
工作电流：MAX POWER 1.5A
视频输出：75Ω/2Vp-p
音频输出：75Ω/2Vp-p
谐波失真：音频输出THD 1% A计权，喇叭输出THD10%
信噪比：音频输出 82dbi   喇叭输出 60dbi
激光波长：650nm
工作环境：温度5-40℃，湿度＜90%

彩盒尺寸：295*255*115 mm
产品毛重：2000g
单机净重：1000g

尺寸：280*180*50 mm
3. 安装/使用说明
4.包装
10.1寸吸入式DVD播放机—————————————1台；
车载电源适配器——————————————————1只；
遥控器——————————————————— 1个；
AV线——————————————————— 1根；
头枕安装支架———————————————————1个；
说明书（英德西法意日6语合一） ——————————1本；
5.参考链接
B07JV9GBHW（美国站）

